Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

08694734

Air Distnbution Installations Limited

1/ We

Lloyd Biscoe, The Old Exchange, 234 Southchurch Road, Southend on Sea, Essex, SS1 2EG

Dominik Thiel Czerwinke, The Old Exchange, 234 Southchurch Road, Southend on Sea, Essex,

551 2EG

the liquidator(s) of the abave named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 09 December 2015

Signe ! @ Date 09 December 2015

\\-_’/

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
The Old Exchange

234 Southchurch Road
Southend on Sea

581 2EG

Ref AlI042CVULCB/DTC/DCF/RTK

Inso

TUESDAY

Eae I o] 1 lan ‘

*AAMAXOPM*
A7 #284

15/12/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Air Distribution Installations Limited

on the 9 December 2015 the date of the resoluhon for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name VDeerwey Lounse %P‘\L@\{.

Signed &QL&ELLQ_M

dJ

Dated A\ hs




Aur Distnbution Installations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 December 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Book Debts 63,382 38 38,029 43
Retentions 16,344 73 11,242 31
Cash in hand 6,000 00 6,000 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5527174

Signature @&&M_QQA.(—)}( Date A \ \'Z \lS

~a

7T e




Air Distribution Installations Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 December 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential credltor%'(Camed from Page A) 5527174
Y
Liabthtes
Preferential Creditors - ;
RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 2,815 00
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 2,017 00
4,832 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 50,43974
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
50,43974
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 50,439 74
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 50,439 74
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 50,439 74
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 7,851 40
Employees 1,141 80
RPC 60,004 30
Banks/institutions 19,990 59
HMRC {(non VAT) 130,112 15
HMRC (VAT) 5,000 00
224 100 24
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (173,660 50)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (173,660 50)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(173,760 50)

Signature &&.&_CLL_QQAE)L Date ] \ \’2_,\_ \S




Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
Air Distribution Installations Limited
A4 - Preferential Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Key

Name

£

CROO
EBOO

EBO1

EMDO

EROO

EROQ1

ERO2

Redundancy Payments Office

Mrs Olive Beasley
13 Polesworth Road
Dagenham

Essex

RM3 6AJ

Mrs Deena Bailey
80 Severn Dnve
Uprminster

Essex

RM14 1QF

Mr Steve Miller
244 Foldcroft
Harlow

Essex

CM20 1SR

Mr Kevin Roberts
2 Pennial Road
Canvey island
Essex

SS8 9EA

Mr Jamie Roberts
17 Dalton Fen
Pitsea

Basildon

Essex

S813 1JE

Mrs Teresa Rollinshaw
21 Garthland Drive
Arkley

EN5 3BD

2,81500
119 00

185 00

7300

551 00

880 00

209 00

7 Entnes Totalling

4,832 00

Signature

Page 10f 1

D0 Goxy

74

IPS SQL Ver 2010

09 December 2015 09 07



Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP
Air Distribution Installations Limited
A5 - Unsecured Creditors Statement of Affairs Figures

Key Name £

CA00 AJS Limited 7,851 40
Units 2 & 3 Bulinng Trading Est )
Green Street
Eigbeth
Birmingham
B12 ONB

CHOO HMRC - ICHU 130,112 15
Benton Park View
Longbenton
Newcastle
NE98 122

CHO02 HMRC - VAT 5,000 00
Specialist Office South
Woolwich
VAT 426 Processing Only
DMB 490
BX5 5AB

CLOO Lloyds Bank Plc 19,990 59
Market Piace, Romford
Essex

CROO Redundancy Payments Office 60,004 30

EBOO Mrs Olive Beasley 040
13 Polesworth Road
Dagenham
Essex
RM9 8AJ

EBO1 Mrs Deena Bailey 636 00
80 Sevemn Drnive
Upminster
Essex
RM14 1QF

EROQ2 Mrs Teresa Rollinshaw 505 40
21 Garthland Drive
Arkley
ENS5 38D

8 Entnies Totalling 224100.24

@ - Denotes associate creditor

Signature @&%—QJ\—QQ)\_B’

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 09 December 2015 08 09




